






OpCert Facility Name

Medically 
Managed 

Detox

Medically 
Supervised 

Inpatient 
Withdrawal

RC 4800 RC 4801

0101004 ST PETERS HOSPITAL $580.21 $580.21
0303001 UNITED HEALTH SERVICES, INC $886.71 $886.71
1302000 ST FRANCIS HOSP / POUGH $914.71 $914.71
1401005 ERIE COUNTY MEDICAL CENTER $628.36 $628.36
1401006 SHEEHAN MEMORIAL EMERGENCY $971.70 $971.70
2902000 LONG BEACH MEDICAL CENTER $810.75 $810.75
2950002 NASSAU UNIV MED CTR $886.97 $886.97
3301008 CROUSE HOSPITAL $814.50 $814.50
3402000 GENEVA GENERAL HOSPITAL $906.66 $906.66
3535001 BON SECOURS COMMUNITY HOSP $800.06 $800.06
4102003 SETON HEALTH SYSTEMS $878.71 $878.71
4324000 NYACK HOSPITAL $842.43 $842.43
4329000 GOOD SAMARITAN / SUFFERN $799.12 $799.12
4429000 CANTON-POTSDAM HOSPITAL $760.83 $760.83
5127000 EASTERN LONG ISLAND HOSPITAL $850.76 $850.76
5263000 CATSKILL REGIONAL MED CTR $1,225.59 $1,225.59
5501001 KINGSTON HOSPITAL $581.86 $581.86
5904000 SOUND SHORE MEDICAL CENTER $822.62 $822.62
5907001 ST JOHNS RIVERSIDE HOSPITAL $812.57 $812.57
7000001 BRONX-LEBANON HOSPITAL CTR $969.17 $969.17
7000002 JACOBI MEDICAL CENTER $1,379.80 $1,379.80
7000005 MONTEFIORE NORTH DIVISION (OLM) $1,225.66 $1,225.66
7000014 ST BARNABAS HOSPITAL $898.59 $898.59
7001003 BROOKLYN HOSPITAL $1,158.84 $1,158.84
7001009 CONEY ISLAND HOSPITAL $875.38 $875.38
7001016 KINGS COUNTY HOSPITAL CENTER $1,408.34 $1,408.34
7001019 LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTER $972.13 $972.13
7001024 ST JOHNS EPISCOPAL SO SHORE $1,110.37 $1,110.37
7001045 WOODHULL MEDICAL $1,555.44 $1,555.44
7001046 INTERFAITH MEDICAL CENTER $1,552.16 $1,552.16
7002001 BELLEVUE HOSPITAL CENTER $1,071.17 $1,071.17
7002002 BETH ISRAEL MEDICAL CENTER $1,028.29 $1,028.29
7002009 HARLEM HOSPITAL CENTER $1,354.85 $1,354.85
7002021 METROPOLITAN HOSPITAL CENTER $1,243.17 $1,243.17
7002032 ST LUKES / ROOSEVELT HOSP $1,311.23 $1,311.23
7002037 SVCMC ST VINCENTS MANHAT $1,161.64 $1,161.64
7002052 NORTH GENERAL HOSPITAL $1,157.11 $1,157.11
7003001 FLUSHING HOSPITAL MED CTR $1,081.88 $1,081.88
7003007 QUEENS HOSPITAL CENTER $1,513.71 $1,513.71
7003027 CARITAS HEALTH CARE $1,111.29 $1,111.29
7004003 STATEN ISLAND UNIV HOSP $776.75 $776.75
7004010 RICHMOND UNIVERSITY MED CTR (BAYLEY) $748.39 $748.39
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OpCert Facility Name

Medically 
Managed 

Detox

Medically 
Supervised 

Inpatient 
Withdrawal

RC 4800 RC 4801

0101004 ST PETERS HOSPITAL $562.37 $562.37
0303001 UNITED HEALTH SERVICES, INC $875.01 $875.01
1302000 ST FRANCIS HOSP / POUGH $878.12 $878.12
1401005 ERIE COUNTY MEDICAL CENTER $732.09 $732.09
1401006 SHEEHAN MEMORIAL EMERGENCY $920.69 $920.69
2902000 LONG BEACH MEDICAL CENTER $761.66 $761.66
2950002 NASSAU UNIV MED CTR $805.18 $805.18
3301008 CROUSE HOSPITAL $857.78 $857.78
3402000 GENEVA GENERAL HOSPITAL $856.09 $856.09
3535001 BON SECOURS COMMUNITY HOSP $787.68 $787.68
4102003 SETON HEALTH SYSTEMS $700.79 $700.79
4324000 NYACK HOSPITAL $809.65 $809.65
4329000 GOOD SAMARITAN / SUFFERN $791.48 $791.48
4429000 CANTON-POTSDAM HOSPITAL $810.57 $810.57
5127000 EASTERN LONG ISLAND HOSPITAL $804.88 $804.88
5263000 CATSKILL REGIONAL MED CTR $1,014.71 $1,014.71

# 5501001 KINGSTON HOSPITAL $676.47 $676.47
# 5501000 BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL $676.47 $676.47 <=12/14/2009

5904000 SOUND SHORE MEDICAL CENTER $818.62 $818.62
5907001 ST JOHNS RIVERSIDE HOSPITAL $784.26 $784.26
7000001 BRONX-LEBANON HOSPITAL CTR $954.85 $954.85
7000002 JACOBI MEDICAL CENTER $1,166.01 $1,166.01
7000005 MONTEFIORE NORTH DIVISION (OLM) $1,068.70 $1,068.70
7000014 ST BARNABAS HOSPITAL $913.63 $913.63
7001003 BROOKLYN HOSPITAL $1,055.61 $1,055.61
7001009 CONEY ISLAND HOSPITAL $905.42 $905.42
7001016 KINGS COUNTY HOSPITAL CENTER $1,249.90 $1,249.90
7001019 LUTHERAN MEDICAL CENTER $949.20 $949.20
7001024 ST JOHNS EPISCOPAL SO SHORE $1,002.98 $1,002.98
7001045 WOODHULL MEDICAL $1,254.40 $1,254.40
7001046 INTERFAITH MEDICAL CENTER $1,266.51 $1,266.51
7002001 BELLEVUE HOSPITAL CENTER $1,019.54 $1,019.54
7002002 BETH ISRAEL MEDICAL CENTER $992.31 $992.31
7002009 HARLEM HOSPITAL CENTER $1,137.92 $1,137.92
7002021 METROPOLITAN HOSPITAL CENTER $1,077.51 $1,077.51
7002032 ST LUKES / ROOSEVELT HOSP $1,208.83 $1,208.83
7002052 NORTH GENERAL HOSPITAL $1,065.98 $1,065.98
7003001 FLUSHING HOSPITAL MED CTR $989.14 $989.14
7003007 QUEENS HOSPITAL CENTER $1,255.33 $1,255.33
7004003 STATEN ISLAND UNIV HOSP $852.84 $852.84
7004010 RICHMOND UNIVERSITY MED CTR (BAYLEY) $829.51 $829.51

# OASAS certified Detox transitioned from Kinston Hospital to Benedictine Hospital effective 12/14/2009
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